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Receipt Page 1 of 2

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3661933
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3766108
Date of Transaction: 09/19/2016

CUSTOMER:

JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5 »./.- 1
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US r

SEP 2 6 2016
-

LINE UNIT
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTAL

PRICE

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH

1 1.00 NOS / NEW MINING CLAIM PROCESSING -n/a - 20.00
FEE
CASES: AMC439650/$20.00
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH CLAIM/2 &

2 1.00 NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS LOCATION -n/a - 37.00
TRANSFER/1

FEE
CASES: AMC439650/$37.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH

3 1.00 NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS -n/a - 155.00
MAINTENANCE FEE
CASES: AMC439650/$155.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NEW,UNADJUD, ONE OR MORE AUTH

4 1 .00 NOS / NEW MINING CLAIMS - nja - 10 . 00
€13 rEE - :3~~AS-pts/1

CASES: AMC355332/$10.00 ~mE/14>mE/VT

TOTAL: $222.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT: 222.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CASH RECEIVED: 09/19/2016

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

http://ilmnirmOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/19/2016
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356 33*
John R Boyle Li 1 4 0/7 6/ 5/

2981 E . Country Shadows St. HiS-61 -1
Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9045

L~ 39 650
Tel: 480-878-5508

Email: boylejohn209@gmail.com .-D

C') CCI

-77 - IZ r77
CIO '

February 7,2018 * -
3 >

U.S. Bureau of Land Management E-
Arizona State Office
One N. Central Ave. Suite 800

12 P
 

41

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am writing to report my new change of address and telephone number. I moved from
3067 E. Merlot St., Gilbert, Arizona to:

2981 E. Country Shadows St.
Gilbert, Arizona. 85298-9045 New Telephone: 480-878-5508

I am the claimant ofthe following mining claims in Maricopa County, Arizona:

AMC Number Claim Name TWP RNG Section GSRB&M

AMC 355332 Rose #1 2 N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 439650 Rose No. 101 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414445 Rose No. 2 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414446 Rose No. 3 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414447 Rose No. 4 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414448 Rose No. 5 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414449 Rose No. 6 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 414450 Rose No. 7 2N 9E 8 GSRB&M
AMC 415617 Rose No. 11 2N 9E 5 GSRB&M

Thank you, Sincerely,

Ir, 5\1 -:r gr ~r„> 5-John R Boyle r m ~1 'd 'CU re d'= ~

~ FEB 1 5 2018
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8 95- 6 72
When Recorded Return Document to:

-30AN P. BoYLE WIL/ 99 C
399 1 E. CcoNTRY S 1+Adows ST.
G,LBE Rzr
A R 1 2*NA <r tr 1952-90 45+ HIS 6 17

I Check here is this is a change of address.

Telephone: *YO - &7 9--6-6-02 43965-0
E-mail address : hoYL/To#N joy 0. 981Ailic#-\

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
7

1 . State of Arizona , County of MAR, co PA SS : BLM M If
Date --/

2 . I (Name) TTDHA/ (914,1- iP 8<5Y LE Stamp -1
C= .30

PHOENIX. ARIZ

3. Reside at (Address) *9/ / 65 6216/N<RY *6*k*6 57:
1 -f'

~ · -1 r43

0 - 7-1city C=p i L h> E /2- ~T- County *MAA,CopA ..
-)Ul ,-D

state AZ zip 2539~r being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United Statesr?Aoret-Han
eighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18
U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true and
correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at the
expense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the

(optional) Mining District; M,42 1 C d /3/9 County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME 1-WP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)NO.
1001-010#6031 355331 Ro€ e #: i 3 -15- .400, 1,V /7 ...

1016-0679+77
2 439 650 0<0 SE No .lot 09-/9-10/6 2,4 YS Y

10,1-02973493 4 14446 ROSC No . 2.- 04-1 0- -1 01 1 1 AJ 96 q
lot 2 -019 7 34-94 44444* Rose No. 3 04.-/ 0-90 , 1._ 1 N 9 5 Y

5 4t446,7 RoSE Wo. 4 40,1-0197366 - V 96 20 + -40 - 3-Oil- 1,

6 4144HE 8.05 E No. 6 04-/O-201 2- lu 9( Y' 10,2_0297360

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 1 0 f 2

A :13 04 :, 4
03 'i: 2-_ -.434$. _- L./



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCc JF ANNUAL WORK - page 2 4

BLM 7~ ~~

BLM
 

, FFICE

Date O 0.
Stamp 97 1. 7.

E c: 773
on

-UnN ,_00ro
Z10/2-0297 3517 414449 Rpse No. 6 4-to->c i j- 5- N 426 919

20/1 -0 297 3538 414450 8-055 No.7 4-,4 -@.0 L·1_ 2-N 98 9
Jo I 1 -038 3806

9 *156il ROSE Na. 11 ,f-9- 10/ 3- GN 9 £ 5
..

10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 0'dock noon on September 1,20 /7 and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20 /8 at least $ /,2 ¢70. €5 dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or more of a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein:

MY SELF j TORW P. BOYLE ANd MATTHEW d. Boyle
8 That the work and improvements performed were: RePAIREd WASWEd - Our ARIERS
oF ROAdS O'1 (1.LA,Ms , E*cAVATEd RockS Fok ORE ANNNSiS.
E*cAVA rEd 2601_ i rE Roc-l<26 Fae. XRF RuJ S p/crrROME-rE< Ass***

9 . Dated : 8- 1- jy signature: 6&H<U·/ /Q ~>0*62/
154 +

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this / day of ®01 (-5 ·~ 20 / T
By: -3-6 4 p: 56) 7 EC- '

Notary Public (44 (65- Maricopa County

NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF ARIZONA

j '~~~ AIDAN TYLER CHRISTENSEN
My Commission ExpiL /)€lz//s<-3 ze- ~ 4 13, 1"'nmmicsion Exoires Fobruary 21, 2022 ~

No. ofClaims: X $10

Bureau of Land Management Check No.: InitArizona State Office
p,vw. blm.qoviaz Receipt No.: ~~ 5'70~

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



John R Boyle
2981 E. Country Shadows St.
Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9045

Tel: 480-878-5508
Email: boyleiohn209@gmail.com

August 1, 2018 2 0
5 i

BLM Am 3/.
* + USU.S. Bureau ofLand Management X ' CD

Arizona State Office -
1-<

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

Nl 
.ARIZO

NA ..

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Small Miners Maintenance Fee Waiver Certificate" for my nine
Rose mining claims located in Maricopa County, Arizona.

Also, I have enclosed my "Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work" for the same
nine Rose claims located in Twp. 2 N; Range 9E; Section numbers 8 and 5, GSRBM,
Maricopa County, Arizona. I have enclosed my check for $90.00 for cost of filing
fees at $10.00 per claim.

I mailed a letter on Feb.7,2018 to report my change of address shown above. Please
send my original copies to this address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Ff, 40
John R Boyle
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' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 4228781
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4344048
Date of Transaction: 08/06/2018

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
2981 E COUNTRY SHADOWS ST
GILBERT,AZ 85298-9045 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2018/91 1.00 -n/a - 90.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/03/2018
CHECK NO: 819

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
2981 E COUNTRY SHADOWS ST
GILBERT AZ 85298-9045 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a
portion ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/6/2018



355-331
UNITED 8 41995-Form 3830-2 DEPARTMENT OF I HE INTERIOR l l.2

Uanuary 2017) BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT LLJ) / FORM APPROVED
MAINTENANCE FEE WAIVER CERTIFICATION \_U OMB NO. 1004-0114

F J Expires: Januaty 31,2020
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 q 1 9(0 1 i

1 . Thissmall miner waiveris filed forthe assessment yearbeginningon September 1. 20/5 and endingon September l . SAO /9 111>SU2 The undersigned and all related panics owned ten or fe,;rr mining claims . mill or tunnet sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the ~
ofAmerica on September 1.20/8

3. The undersigned have performed the assessment work required by law for each mining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form-
the undersigned must file an affidavit ofassessment nork with the Bureau of Land Management (BLM) by the December 30th follos,ing the filing of this univer.

4. The undersigned unders:and that ifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U.S.C. 28 (for those claims m their first assessment year only),
a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

5. The undersigned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice of
intent to hold for these sites is required to be filed with the BLM by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 F.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001, the filing or recording of a false. fictitious. or fraudulent
document with the BLM may result in a fine ofup to $250.000, a prison term not to exceed five years or both.

7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE NAME BLM RECORDATION SERIAL NUMBER

1 . Re 56 4' 1 4 AMe. 355-339-
1. Re SE No D- AM 6 4 ,44+3-
3- ROSE No. 3 AFIc 4/44+6
4- Res E No. 4 AM <5 4 /*947
5- Rose- No. 6 AMe 4/4979

6- Rose No: 6 A M 6 Lt i 4- 4 49
7. Rose No,7 AM d 41 4-*60

& Rose Wo./I AMe 415617
9- R,.0 s E No , 10, AMG 439650
10.

The owner(s) (claimants) of the above mining claims and sites are:

Rd i*>MN PHILIP BOYLE- 6.2-4- Ft* 8-©-*(2-/
(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's SignatureY

1981 COUNTRY KNAdows 615 (Bl L 6 E-t<-r Az . 0'4006<* i
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(30
-I-) = 1-

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (01*1120 Signmme) -

.T.

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) X i (State>SA (Zip Code)
UJ 6.-

P -1 <2 -0
v. 117

N
«)wner's Name - Please Print) CO#ne~ Signa*re)

EFICE

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) Ac HE 3 (Owner's Signature)

ENTERED SEP 0 42018
66

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)



(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Ownerk Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's MailingAddress) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any
false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).
2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.
3. The claimant(s) must fill in the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought
4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims. mill sites, and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.
5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designatei a notarized designation of

agent, signed by all of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this waiver.
7. This form must be f led no later than September 1st forthe upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites are

recorded„ or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1.2011.
you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September i. 2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)

8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit oflabor on or before theDecember 30th immediately following the
filing ofthis waiver. For all other mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December 30th immediately
following the filing of this waiver.

9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment ofthe maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites is
required to be f led by the December 30111 following the filing ofthis waiver.

U.J
73

l- M
A0

!21 5 . 4 305 C' A
' -' (Il

FOR O1~C1€USE*RY
Ki U .00

-10 -nZ



3 63 FA
Form 3830-2 DEPART~~TERIC)R ~~~~ FORM APPROVED

q[HH{,/9
(January 2017}

 MAINTENUANACUE FIEAWAIL'CESr~CATION ()MB NO . 1004-0114 9/561
Expires: January 31.2020

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 2 43969-0
1. This small miner u·aiver is filed for the assessment year beginning on September 1,2%1_7_ __ and ending on September 1, 2018
2. The undersigned and all related parties owned ten or fewer mining claims, mill, or tunnel sites located and maintained on Federal lands in the United States

of America on September 1, 2017
3. The undersigned have perfornied the assessment work requiredby lau' for each inining claim listed prior to filing this waiver and understand that by filing this form,

the undersigned must file an a ffidavit of assessment work witli the Bureau of I.and Management (BI.M) by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.4 . Themidersigned understand thatifthe assessment work obligation has not yet come due under 30 U. S .C . 28 ( for thos : claims in their first assessment year only),a notice of intent to hold reciting this condition must be recorded by the December 3 Oth following the filing ofthis waiver.
5. The undersitned understand that mill and tunnel sites may also be listed Oil this waiver and be waived froin payment of the maintenance fee, and that a notice ofintent to hold for these sites is required to b: filed with the BLM by the December 30th following thefiling ofthis waiver.
6. The undersigned understand and acknowledge that pursuant to 43 U.S.C. 1212 and 18 U.S.C. 1001. the filing or recording of a false, fictitious. or fraudulent

document with the BLM may result in a fine of up to 5250,000. a prison term not to exceed five years. or both,
7. The mining claims, mill or tunnel sites for which this waiver from payment of the maintenance fees is requested are:

CLAIM OR SITE KATIE BLM RECORDATION SERIAI_ NUMBER
L ROSE * i AM c 356-33@-
2. Ro s f No. 1 Anc 414 446-
3. ROS E No.3 AMC. 4144 46
4- Rose No. ff AM 6 9 (4447

AMe. 414 44 8
6. RO SE No. 6 Ant 4/~4~9
7. ROSE No.9 AMe 4/443-0
8 RosE No. it AML 4/54.1 7
9. ROSE No. l o i AM 6 439450
10.

ZO il .TE -1.1 
P
 3: ~

I-he on'ner(s) (claimants) ofthe above mining claims and sites are:

JORN PHiLiP BOYLE Gy# P.-Hu /9 '(C)nner's Name - Please Print) v (Owner's Signature)

3067 EAST ME RLOT STREEr 6,'Lbe K-r Az 9429 2
(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Nlailing, Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) 13{ti WT F- R ~E ]~, (Owner's Signature)

1 1 r
(Owner's MailingAddress) ~ - 0 3 1 A?/ /(Ci~ (State) (Zip Code)

(Continued on page 2)
t ./g

t,19



.

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

(Owner's Name - Please Print) (Owner's Signature)

(Owner's Mailing Address) (City) (State) (Zip Code)

18 U.S.C. 1001 and 43 U.S.C. 1212 make it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency ofthe United States anyfalse, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any mattEr within its jurisdiction.

INSTRUCTIONS
1. This certification is made under the provisions of 43 U.S.C. § 1744 and 30 U.S.C. §28-28k and the regulations thereunder (43 CFR Part 3830).2. The claimant(s) must fill in the dates in paragraph 1 for the beginning and ending of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.3. The claimant(s) must fillin the date in paragraph 2 for the beginning of the assessment year for which this waiver is sought.4. All claim and site names and BLM serial numbers must be listed for the mining claims, mill sites. and tunnel sites for which the waiver is sought.5. All owners of the mining claims, mill sites, and tunnel sites and their addresses must be given.
6. This waiver form must be signed by all the claimants or their designated agent, in original form. If an agent is designated, a notarized designation ofagent, signed by al[ of the claimants with proper address given, must be submitted with this wai,er.7. This form must be filed no later than September lst for the upcoming assessment year in the BLM State Office where the mining claims or sites arerecorded, or the waiver cannot be granted by the BLM. (Example: To obtain a waiver for the assessment year 2012, which begins on September 1,201 1,you must qualify for and file for a waiver no later than September 1,2011, in the proper BLM State Office.)8. For all mining claims which require assessment work, you must record an affidavit of labor on or before the December 30th immediately following thefiling of this waiver. For all other. mining claims or sites waived, you must record a notice of intent to hold on or before the December30th immediately -following the filing of this waiver.
9. Mill and tunnel sites may also be listed on this waiver and be waived from payment o f the maintenance fee. A notice of intent to hold for these sites isrequired to be filed by the December 30th following the filing of this waiver.

'.,2.LN
:l,

1011 AUG - 
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FOR OFFiCIAIRJSE ONEY
7

(Continued on page 3) (Form 3830-2, page 2)



35 5 33 ->
John R Boyle (-/ 1 f Y LI g3067 East Merlot Street

Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9003 H[ 5*6/7
Tel: 480-814-1583 4 31 6 50

Email: boyleiohn209@gmail.com

August 2,2017

U.S. Bureau ofLand Management

20 i 
'ljJ -Arizona State Office

One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427 .D

C

Dear Sir or Ms.; -
1 am enclosing my Maintenance Fee Waiver Certificate for my nine Rose mining claims,located in Maricopa County, Arizona.

Also, I have enclosed my "Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work" for the same nineRose Claims located in Twp 2 N; Range 9 E; Sections 8 and 5, GSRB&M, Maricopa
County, Arizona. The Affidavit is for years 2016-2017. I have enclosed my check for$90.00 to cover the cost of filing fees of $10.00 per claim.

I am reporting my change of address. Please record my new address:

3067 East Merlot Street. Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9003

Please send my original copies to this address. Thank you

Sincerely,

i.* f. 06j
John R Boyle

rNTERE

~ AUG 0 8 2017

BY:-r



0 m.%
Run Date: 08/08/17 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTER 7 Run Time: 01:11 PM

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEM,_,4T
MINING CLAIMS

MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name
ACTIVE, CLOSED CLAIMS

Page 1 of 1

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

BOYLE JOHN P CUSTOMER ID: 2254499
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER, AZ 85286-7122

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition

AMC355332 ROSE #1 AMC355332 ACTIVE
AMC414445 ROSE NO. 2 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414446 ROSE NO. 3 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414447 ROSE NO. 4 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414448 ROSE NO. 5 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414449 ROSE NO. 6 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC414450 ROSE NO. 7 AMC414445 ACTIVE
AMC415617 ROSE NO. 11 AMC415617 ACTIVE
AMC439650 ROSE NO 101 AMC439650 ACTIVE
Number of ACTIVE cases: 9

AMC322848 MUG #1 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322849 MUG #2 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322850 MUG #3 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC322851 MUG #4 AMC322848 CLOSED
AMC323526 MUG #5 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323527 MUG #6 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323528 MUG #7 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC323529 MUG #8 AMC323526 CLOSED
AMC325298 JOHN #1 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325299 JOHN #2 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325300 SHOE #1 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325301 SHOE #2 AMC325298 CLOSED
AMC325403 JOHN #3 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325404 JOHN #4 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325405 JOHN #5 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC325406 JOHN#6 AMC325403 CLOSED
AMC370228 CANYON #1 AMC370228 CLOSED
AMC370321 CANYON #2 AMC370321 CLOSED
AMC371116 CANYON NO 3 AMC371116 CLOSED
AMC371532 CANYON NO. 4 AMC371532 CLOSED
AMC371824 CANYON NO. 5 AMC371824 CLOSED
AMC374479 CANYON NO. 6 AMC374479 CLOSED
AMC374480 CANYON NO. 7 AMC374479 CLOSED
AMC377616 CANYON NO 8 AMC377616 CLOSED
AMC377617 CANYON NO 9 AMC377616 CLOSED
AMC383080 CANYON NO. 10 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383081 CANYON NO. 11 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383082 CANYON NO. 12 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383083 CANYON NO. 13 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC383084 CANYON NO. 14 AMC383080 CLOSED
AMC391874 CANYON NO. 15 AMC391874 CLOSED
AMC391875 CANYON NO. 16 AMC391874 CLOSED
AMC415618 ROSE NO. 12 AMC415617 CLOSED
AMC415619 ROSE NO. 13 AMC415617 CLOSED
AMC415620 ROSE NO. 14 AMC415617 CLOSED
Number of CLOSED cases: 35

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.



3 5-5-3 61-
When Recorded Return Document to:

SoHN 8 BOYLE Li ( qylf g'
3061 E. MER LoT STREET
6,' L hERIr% Az. 25 19 2 -9003 4 /5- 617

I Check here is this is a change of address. 934 66-0Telephone. 4 gO -1//4 - /SE 3
E-mail address : BoYLE To H N aO9 ®fIABL . COM

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK

1 . State of Arizona , County of MAR : Co ffo ss BLM

1011 
i -I)ate2.1 (Name) CTS HM P· BOYLE Stamp

3. Reside at(Address) 3067 EAST /115RLOT ST.
t- 73

1_,_1
city 6,'L SE R -r county MAR / co p Fi E
stateAZ Zip f50·9 f being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said claim(s). Said contiguous group of claims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional ) Mining District ; MA R / cop A County , Arizona .

COUNTY RECORDERLine NWMacm CLA[M/SlIE_NAME «DAT-Allf available) IDNP RNG - SECNo.
40*1-6.10 16031 35533a_ Rose * i 3-15-joci qE 9
00/6-06784772 439650 RoSE No. lot 09-/9-20/4 iN 9€ 9
joil-0197348R off Na . a_ 4-/0-7011_ IN 9£ C
10,2.-6 1973494 414446 ROSE NO.3 4-/O-00'QL 2 9 98 g
20/2.-019733"05 414447 RosE No.4- 4-/0-Joni 29 9£ 2lotz-68971516 419 449 ROSE No,3 4-10-D.012- Jw 9E

Form: MCF108

r W T EE Ayf July 2014
PA~el of 2

~2 AUG 0 8 2017 * j
Bt - f-tfi.=- U



John R Boyle
3067 East Merlot Street
Gilbert, Arizona 85298-9003 U.%AP8STAGE

HIGLEY AZ
85236

1013 $7.297016 3560 0000 2029 1769 85004 R2304W120921-02

RETURN RECEIPTREOUESTED

CD

l

To: Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004- 4427



. - Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3923795
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4033313
Date of Transaction: 08/07/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
3067 E MERLOT ST
GILBERT,AZ 85298-9003 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL 2017/9 -n/a- 90.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED WAV
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 08/02/2017

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 08/04/2017
CHECK NO: 625

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
3067 E MERLOT ST
GILBERT AZ 85298-9003 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 8/7/2017



355331
John Philip Boyle

1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5 939 650
Chandler, Arizona 85286-7122 919 9,45

Tel : 480-814- 1583 HIS 617
Email: boyleiohn209@email.com

October 11, 2016

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Notice of Intent to Hold Mining Claims" for the year 2017 and my
check for $90.00 for processing fees for my nine Rose Mining Claims.

Two claimants transferred their interest to me in 2016 and this is the first year that I am
the sole owner of all Rose Claims, therefore I am filing my "Notice of Intent to Hold."

Also, Rose # 1 claim (AMC 355332) was amended on September 19, 2016, reducing the
size to 20 acres.

Rose Claim No. 101 (AMC439650) is a new claim filed on September 19, 2016.

Please send the original form to my address above. I am enclosing a SASE for your
convenience. Thank you.

Sincerely,

1 On.'. n .
' 4 401 ,11»J

=
-)... ..Ill

John Philip Boyle C3 --
7 0 . 3-3-2 --1

1.r1

W ] 21

-0- . Trirv :3
3

>0-3
OCT 17 2016 w -7



I .

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
When Recorded Return Document to: ....

PHOENIX

CLIi

CIOHW PU,1-ip BOYLE BLM r
Date ifi 7 4 30165-0 S . A R#lowA AVE. Lar 6 Stamp

6 WANd LE R. ARU©NA
.

Effiv1.Al =Ers-0 P19 - 7/ 2 2- >2 -0 -30 Check here if this is a change of address. N
Telephone. *20 - Y /4 - /49 3

.1
Z ,

E-ma~\Address: BOYLEJ23/W 409® 7,1Ail .coM 3> u -3W -

1 (We) intend to hold the claims(s) and/or  site(s) listed below for the calendar year 20 / 7. and I (We) have fled or will
file a Notice of Intent to Hold in the county where the claim (s) is located.
Reason for filing a Notice of Intent to Hold instead of an assessment work filing (check one):
I Maintenance fee was paid to maintain claim(s) during this assessment year.- RoSS dt / w 1?056 Ne. /0/
0 Mill or tunnel sites.
I Claim(s) was located during the current assessment year. -ROSE AMEA/</816*rT 0-, 20SF /va. /0/
O BLM has deferred assessment work (attach copy of decision granting deferment, or pending petition for

deferment including date petition was filed.)

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNUMBER DATA (If available)No.
AMENdMENT. 20*6 ,1 35-5332 RorE * 1 067124·92-9-,9- J& 114 VE 9
3016 -06194172 439650 ROSE No. 8 1 9-/9- 1016 19 9£ g
2.OIL- 019 13423 4/4493' Rf 52 4/6 9- 4-/0 - ; C) 1 1- 3. W 9-, 9
610/2-0·1973 47

4 414446 8.0SE No. 3 4-,O - *20 / 2.- OW
10 I'L·0 111 3 5-05 414941 ROSE No. 4 4-,0-3-0*1- iN YE f
23/L-017736~/6 44446+K Ros G No, 5' 4 -/0 - 9 6 1 L 1/1 9/ F
201'1_-019933-2, lu7 4/~499 RosE No. 6 4-,0-*Ot=L 92- g
10/L·- en.9 7 3538 414460 RosE Wo . 1 H-/0- 20 / L 1/1 9# 9
3-0 ri-639 3f/6 6

9 4/4'11 ROSE No. 1 5-7 - 3-01 1 2-w yE 6
10

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page lof 2
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NOTICE OF INTENTION TO HOLD MINING CLAIMS/SITES
page 2

BLM
Date
Stamp

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

1016 OCT 13 P 3 03
BLM A-' q

: m

REC IY
E

D
-rt

1. State of Arizona, County of MAR / co F,4 
r-:n

2. \ (Narne~ IliAN' PHILiP SO ¥LS

3.ResweaUAddresM 1 450 Saul-H ARIZ.0/VA- AVE. Lar 3-

ci~y 61+ANdLFK County/'1~/64*#State /+Z Zip 930Y~ being duly sworn , depose and
say that I am a citizen of the United States, more than eighteen years of age, that all of the facts set forth in this
notice, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18 U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent
statements with the United States, are true and correct according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.

4. Owner' s name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5Daaes\0-/0-/6Signtairr. ('MA *111 1~519*;

C d,-M (10
No. of Claims: x $10~rf61 - *

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No: 58-7 Init. (Zl
www. blm.cov/az Receipt No.: 3677(1953

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF110
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



John R Boyle
1650 S. Arizona Ave. # 5 11111'lilli U,t~BSTAGE

Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122 ~2imiim„11„11/1 OCT 11.16
CH~~SER, AZ

AMOUNT

$7.157016 1970 0000 0640 5479 1022 86004 R230411 071 82-08

Bureau of Land Management . W

Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800 0

W

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 . 1

r

** -# I "



..,

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3677493
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3781883
Date of Transaction: 10/14/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / NOI (9) -n/a - 90.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 10/11/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 10/13/2016
CHECK NO: 527

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.



* 355-337
John R Boyle

11 [ pr~i , rn 439650
1650 S. Arizona Ave. Lot # 5 1,- U ''' V L U

Chandler, AZ. 85286-7122
Mlb DEC 15 P 2: %0

Tel: 480-814-1583
Email: boyle-iohn209@gmail.com iliOERIX. ARIZONA

L/Ic/clfs'
December 5,2016 q /SG (7
U.S. Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office
One North Central Ave., Suite 800
Phoenix, AZ. 85004-4427

Dear Sir or Ms.;

I am enclosing my "Affidavit of Performance ofAnnual Work" for my nine Rose Claims
located in Twp 2 N; Range 9 E; Sections 8 and 5, GSRB&M, Maricopa County,
Arizona. Affidavit is for 2015-2016 years

I have enclosed my check for $90.00 to cover the cost of filing fees of $10.00 per claim

Please send my original form to the above address. I have enclosed a SASE for your
convenience.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

P. 1%
9
John R Boyle

DEC 1 9 2016
RA*



When Recorded Return DocumL o:
1-SHN P. BOYLE

# 65 0 So BR \ 2.0 NA AVE ,  *3*
CHANdLER-; A-Z-. 94*26-1,11

0 Check here is this is a change of address.
Telephone: C£0901 914- / 5'2 3
E-mail address: 869£616HN (*) gMBiL .con

AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANCE OF ANNUAL WORK
-P
-

1 . State of Arizona, sour*id MARICOPA BLM

2. 1 (Nalne) ITOU/V ~ BOYLE Date
Stamp 0

FHOENIX. ARIZO

3 . Reside at (Address) / 4 50 Sour/+ ARIZONA ALE. --

1016 DEC IS P
 350

:--1Lor 5- - 0

ciw 6*AN</LER- county HAR/co p A -5

State A Z zip 73-2-26 being duly sworn, depose and say that I am a citizen of the United States, more thaneighteen years of age, and that all of the facts set forth in this affidavit, subject to the provisions and penalties of 18U.S.C. 1001 pertaining to the filing of false, fictitious, or fraudulent statements with the United States, are true andcorrect according to the best of my knowledge, information and belief.
4. Owner's name and address (If not shown in Items 1-3 above).

5. That I am personally acquainted with the mining claim(s). The work and improvements were made by and at theexpense of the owner(s) of said daim(s). Said contiguous group of daims, listed on this document, are situated in the
(optional) Mining District; MAR / 09 PA County, Arizona.

AMC COUNTY RECORDERLine CLAIM/SITE NAME TWP RNG SECNo. NUMBER DATA (If available)

1 35533 a. RosE *1 03 -ly- ioof 1N
200 ¢ -O 10 /603

19 f 6 -061 8417
2 43965-0 Rogis IVD, 10/ 09-19-/6 LL.w/ 92
3 4,4443 Ros f No . JA. 5.0, 6-0 all 349

3-iv 9 E10/ 1.-0291 341 9 E

00 
&
 

%
 

6, 
S

o
to

4 4,444+6 Rose N 0.3 4-,6- Joi.L iN
13) 1 L-0117 36 0

5 414441 floSe No,+ +-/0-a-o , L lu
-- 10 1 L- 0 1 973,5-,

6 41444f Rolf No.5 04-10-10,10 1N
Form: MCF108

Revised JUly 2014
Page 1 of 2



AFFIDAVIT OF PERFORMANC_ .F ANNUAL WORK - page 2

BLM -U
?Olb DEC 15 P 2:50

n! b' '.Date 0
Stamp 1-:1

-I

RE»FIVED37

r-.i
0

, 30,1-0297364-7 414449 ROSE No.6 1 A 92 9
8 414*50 Rose No- 7 1%323%23-3 2.A/ 95 9

$O,2--63232069 446-611 Rose Noe 11 (5-- -7 - 10,1. liq 95 5
10

6. That between the dates starting at 12 o'clock noon on September 1,20 6- and ending at 12 o'clock noon on
September 1,20/6 at least $/. 068.25' dollars worth of work and improvements were done and performed
upon said claim(s) or upon one or Aore of a contiguous group of daims for the benefit of all, wholly or partly outside of
a contiguous group of claims for the benefit of all, not including the location work.

7. That the following persons were employed to perform the work and improvements described herein: M ¥SEL /5

3 0%9 f. 8 oVLE, M.AffHEW C. 13of LE, -1-VIER O LE UNIC.k

8. Thattheworkand improvements performed were: Re-PAWREd WAS'Nf/*7- ARFA S d/r
ROAds 04 -1-ME CLA{MS - EXCAVA red Inu wri pLE ROCK ANd
2501-,1*-6 M'INERALS FoR SAMPLI.*9 69-X RD ANALY'Sis +SpfcftoMS-rte.

9. Dated:/1-7-/6 signature: C.,*/o. /8·~pG~

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me, a Notary Public, this 7 -+ day of ~66 201 ~

By: 30\741 2. Bov le. JAMES WYUE
No~Publ~- Stale oIA,imna

Notary Public *,6 4il --COUNTVMy Co,1171*ion Expires
September 5,2020

My Commission Expires ~ /5~ + 5 2-0 2-0
(

No.of Claims: ~1 x $10 =*76). s
Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office Check No...%38 Init. (A gid
www. blm.gov/az Receipt No.: (_3793&~LL

For BLM Use Only

Form: MCF108
Revised July 2014

Page 2 of 2

This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



John P Boyle
1650 S Arizona Ave Lot 5 S POSTAGEPAID
Chandler, AZ 85286 7122 CHANDLER AZ

86226
DEC 08 16

UN,rEOS,Zrff AMOUNT7016 0910 0002 2379 8829 POfrAL IEIV#CE I

1022 $4.4585004 R2305H 129921 1

U S Dept of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
One North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004 4427



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3723882
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3829052
Date of Transaction: 12/16/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOHN P BOYLE
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER,AZ 85286-7122 US

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / POL (9) -n/a - 90.00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2016
CASES: AMC355332/$90.00

TOTAL: $90.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 90.00 POSTMARKED: 12/08/2016

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 12/15/2016
CHECK NO: 538

NAME: BOYLE, JOHN P
1650 S ARIZONA AVE LOT 5
CHANDLER AZ 85286-7122 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.



r

NOTICEll

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 5/1/2019

Box Number= AZ15015
t

Claim Begin-End: AMC439650-AMC439650

b
5 Miscellaneous

1 111111111111'llilill'll Illill Illili AZ 15015-26 AMC439004-AMC439773
r 1



NO
DOCUMENTS

FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND
NO DOCUMENTS FOUND



43% 4: 4 -- I .6 1 ~~ft *44:~i $41'~ -1

NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 5/1/2019

~ Box Number= AZ15015
11 - i

IiimiiiiiiirfiiiiimijiiiiiIIijiiii lilli 'IiIIIILIIIIimi ii'll'll~ iiiiii jubiIII IMI Ii#IiIIIIiIII
Claim Begin-End: AMC439650-AMC439650

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

i 11 1111111 1111'llili 11111 111111 11 lili AZ15015-26 AMC439004-AMC439773



F'.-NING CLAIM Slk'AkS RE- *RY
Data Entered: MTP Checked By:

GEO Checked By: ~~3FF~Z

LEAD SERIAL NUMBER: AMC 4554060 thru AMC <43 4650

NUMBER OF CLAIMS & TYPE: CHARGES: If 4 041 */Al,'
| LODE Location Fee @ $37 = $ 3700

PLACER Processing Fee @ $20 = $ 74 02

ASSOCIATION PLACER Maintenance Fee @ $ 155 = $ , 45 °

MILL SITE Add'I Malnt Fee for Assoc Placer = $

TUNNEL SITE AMM/b meNfulBTOTAL $ 2- 17- 60
TOTAL ACREAGE: 9-0 Per Claim -*EAUS*% Other Fees $ 16>00

(Placer Only) 
Other Fees $

NUMBER OF LOCATORS: ~ TOTAL $ 93>190

DOCUMENTS RECEIVED VIA: Over-the-Counter [ Mail [ 1 TIMELY FILED: Yes [\./~~ No [ 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: T DR R «F SEC B
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC
T R SEC

BLM [ 1 FOREST SERVICE [vl' SUBJ TO PL 359: Yes [ ] No[ ]
WILDERNESS AREA [ ]

SPLIT ESTATE: N/A [ 1 sx[ 1 PX [ ] OTHER [ 1
SRHA I 1 Was proper Notice filediflocated on SHRA Land? Yes I 1 No I 1 <*EANA)1'*€u-!4

eWeaLL/6 f
RECONVEYED MINERALS ON BLM LAND REQUIRE OPENING ORDER FROM 1944 TO 1993:

Open to Entry On N/A [ 1

COMMENTS/STATUS: VOID [ ] PARTIALLY VOID [ ] PVT MINERALS [ ] WITHDRAWN LANDS [ ]

OTHER [ 1

[ 1 Claimant acknowledges that portions of the following claim(s) site(s) may be void or voidable.

Printed Name of Claimant Signature of Claimant

********************FINAL ADJUDICATION********************

DEE 5//9/20/7 INITIALS «,~<;7



LOCATION NOTICE FOR PLACER MINING CLAIM
Il Amendment BLM Serial # 48 * *

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that the Rose No. 101 BLM
Dateplacer mining claim has been located by Stamp

PHOENIX. ARIZCN

?alb SEP 19 
A

l

BLM AZ STAJJ H /4 P Al B L i P BOYLE whosecurrent mamng

RECE'

address,s / 690 SloerN AR IzoNA AVE. LSTS 00
C HANd LER+7 AR\201\) A 85:194>- 7 ill - -1*>Ivs

171The general course ofthis claim is £45-7- ·11 42-37- anditissituatedin MAR, copA
County, Arizona. This claim is /3 62.0 feet in length and 660 feet in width.
10 Total Claim Acreage. This claim runs from the location monument on which this location notice is

posted at theSE comer of the claim approximately 660 feet in a A/0R774 direction to the
>

Ahs end line and /3 610 feet in a 1*ES T- direction to the N W end line. This claim is
marked by four monuments, one at each comer of the claim. 0
The location monument on which this notice is posted is situated within Section ~ , Township -7
1 4/ , Range 9 E , Gila Salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona. This claim encompasses .-0

portions of the following legal subdivision(s) if located by legal subdivision or the following quarter section(s),
sechon<s), Township(s) and Range(s) 37~2 0% 6144S 0 % 4/Li'-3;E af 5*7-k*23
104B rs«, /'€ 9 ZE., MAR/cg,A- Cscwll~ :Gila salt River Base and Meridian, Arizona.

The locality of this claim with reference to some natural object or permanent monument and additional information

(if any) concerning its locality are as follows: 7%/5 563 6/7-* E*57---Crof /1/Ef /90/Uu/~15~7-
1 5; Lo c .4 -rEJ 41-45- FEE-r UJE*r F mort 1-H e Ed q iE a F
£+i9/+424* gB , The above information is shown on the attached map.

DATED AND POSTED on the ground this /5-* day of.~Ep72:9'fhs*o /60
E LOCATOR(s) O AGENT

Print Name(s) JZY ,·/A/ P/410p BoYLE
signature(s) .-er:-, ru)... 4**-V

I I Form MCF102»~ . ,

Revised July 2014
This form is available from the Arizona Geological Survey and may be reproduced.



MINING CLAIM MAP
Lode ( ) Placer 0©

1 mi|e Millsite ( )

1
1 -3

1 -6
I

NW NE 0m (4 >
/33>' ;

1 1 X-
.

1 
m

ile
ECEIVED

1 -6'3>
2 >N

STATE OFFI

3 r 
(1 

i 
7
,1

!
 5 F

C)
Z> rtio

SW SE N ;77

V

Scale: 1" = 2000 feet ~

1. The above map depicts the 1~6355 /1/21, /Oi mining claim, which is located in Section (s)

t> 52/27-- , Township J- /tb/877/, Range f EAC 1-7 Gila and Salt River Base and Meridian,

MARICOPA County, Arizona. Total claim acreage is -7DEV77 (SA«) /*IRES -

2. The type of comer and location monuments used are as follows: 1*kk3045*/ /~83 5 7-5

A N J RsocKS Ar 13 ASE <D F Fo s f S .

3. The bearings and distances in degrees and feet between claim corners and to a public land survey monument

are as depicted on the map.

4. If the claim is a placer or millsite claim with exterior limits conforming to legal subdivisions of the public survey,

provide a legal description of the claim -D 04. N*4: Escr/ow 8n -4 . 9 6,# 4
I ,

1-ue, 4-A , RSE, 41€R»H, MARicepACboNTY ; /6)RI.ZONA .

Form MCF10Oa
Revised July 2014

This form is available from the Arizona Geology Survey and maybe reproduced.
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RUN TIME: 11:16 AM RUN DATE: 09/20/2016
DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype Begins With

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Section

Mtrs = 14 002ON 009OE 008, 14 002ON 009OE 999

Commodity =

Commodity Txt

Pending Org =

Pend Org Decode

Total Rows Returned: 4

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



RUN TIME: 11:16 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 09/20/2016
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND

Sorted by Serial Number

Serial Number: AZA 012958
Total Case Acres: 63,704.820

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002ON 009OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

231201 AUTHORIZED 008 FF 1 POR W/IN 1 MI OF SALT RIM

Serial Number: AZA 028564
Total Case Acres: 35,640.000

Casetvpe Case Disp 14 002ON 009OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend

232107 AUTHORIZED 008 ALIQ E2E2,NWSE;
FF PART W2W2NE,SWSE;
MNR E2W2NE;



UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
AMENDED PROTRACTION DIAGRAM OFFICIALLY FILED 06/25/2003

MARICOPA COUNTY
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UNSURVEYED TOWNSHIP 2 NORTH RANGE 9 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN. ARIZONA
AMENDED PROmACnON DIAGRAM OFFICIALLY FILED 06/25/2003
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